









MAKE AN INVESTMENT IN COMMUNITY SAFETY.

Small Business

ACHIEVE A SAFER COMMUNITY FOR SMALL BUSINESS OWNERS AND THEIR EMPLOYEES!



Become a Friend of the Cleveland Police Foundation.

TOGETHER WE CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE!

For just pennies a day <u>membership support</u> <u>funds critical Foundation investments</u> to help police improve community trust with emphasis on youth in their formative years; and programs to enhance the morale and well-being of police officers.

Membership also has special privileges too!

Our Friends are afforded opportunities to <u>interact with District Commanders</u>, community police officers, and Cleveland Police Foundation officials <u>to address your questions</u>, <u>concerns</u>, <u>and issues</u>.

MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM

<u>Annual Membership Fee - \$250.00</u>

Recognition for the Business

Frameable Certificate & Window Decal.

Business logo posted on the CPF Website.

Facebook / Annual Report Listing

Business Owner & Employees.

Five Membership Cards & Lapel Pins Link to Monthly *Partner Newsletter* Invitations to Public Safety Events Engagement with senior police officials

MEMBER REGISTRATION

Join online at -

www.clevelandpolicefoundation.org/smallbus

or mail the registration form, and your check or money order, payable - *Cleveland Police Foundation* – to:

Cleveland Police Foundation
Attn: Small Business / Friend Membership
2301 Payne Avenue, Suite 201
Cleveland, OH 44114

CONTACT

Bob Rotatori, Advancement Chair

(216) 970-9262 bob.rotatori123@gmail.com

Thank you for your consideration!

www.clevelandpolicefoundation.org